
M I L E S T O N E  B U N D L E S

 Maternity
 Newborn
 6 Months 

 1 Year

Bump to Birthday

 Get in Touch
 Brittany Halferty   
 260.466.2748
 betterhalfphoto.com

2hr Newborn Session and 1hr maternity/milestone sessions
All Edited Digital Files and Print Release

Online Gallery and Social Media
Up to 50 miles driving included (Extra will be $0.50/mi)

All Bundles Include:

 Newborn
3 Months 
6 Months 
9 Months

 1 Year

Baby’s First YearComplete Milestone
 Maternity
Newborn
3 Months 
6 Months 
9 Months

 1 Year

$1,200
$1,000

$900


